KI 7740C
Series Bi-
directional
Loss Test Set
The KI 7740C series is a very fast and easy bi-directional loss
tester. Average fibre optic link loss is automatically displayed in
real time on both instruments, at multiple wavelengths, via a
single fibre.

Active | Passive | Test Equipment | Tooling | Cable | Fibre Management
Fibre Optic Systems
Ordering Information
Standard Accessories
Description Part number
P/N with Optical Return Loss
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1550-1625 nm, APC, InGaAs KI77410C-INGAAS-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1550 nm, InGaAs KI7742C-INGAAS
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1550 nm, APC, InGaAs KI7742C-INGAAS-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W 850-1300 nm, Ge KI7744C-Ge
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1625nm, APC, InGaAs KI7745C-INGAAS-APC*
* Please enquire for other wavelength combinations, high power measurement and large area power meter detector options.
Description Quantity
SC Connector adapter 2
LC Connector adapter 2